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Criteria-4 
 

4.1 Physical Facilities 
 

4.1.1: The Institution has adequate infrastructure and physical facilities for  

 Teaching- learning. viz., classrooms, laboratories, computing equipment etc. 

 ICT-enabled facilities such as smart class, LMS etc. 

Facilities for Cultural and sports activities, Yoga Centre, games (indoor and 

outdoor), gymnasium, auditorium etc. 

 
 

Sr. No. Details of Physical Facility Link 

1 Smart Classrooms #smartclassroom 

2 Digital Classroom #digitalclassroomphoto 

3 Language Laboratory #Language Laboratory 

4 ICT enabled Laboratories #ICT enabled Laboratories  

5 Computer Centre #Computer Centre 

6 Acoustic Seminar Hall #Acoustic Seminar Hall 

7 LMS Vmedulife (screen shot) #LMS Vmedulife (screen shot) 

8 Library Engg. (Reading Room) #Library Engg. (Reading Room) 

9 Admin office #Admin office 

10 Girls Common Room #Girls Common Room 

11 Students Activity Area #Students Activity Area 

12 Indoor Game Area & Gymnasium #Indoor Game Area & Gymnasium 

13 Play Ground #Play Ground 

14 Sanitary napkin vending machine #Sanitary napkin vending machine 

15 Training and Placement Office #Training and Placement Office 

16 Xerox and Printing Area #Xerox and Printing Area 

17 Canteen #Canteen 

18 DG set #DG set 
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19 CCTV surveillance  #CCTV surveillance  

20 fire- fighting protection systems #fire- fighting protection systems 

21 Spacious staircase, passages, parking and 

four lifts ensure 

#Spacious staircase, passages, 

parking and four lifts ensure 

22 Rhythms #Rhythms 

23 Kurukshetra #Kurukshetra 

24 Vectors #Vectors 

25 Yoga Centre #Yoga Centre 

26 Entrance Lobby #Entrance Lobby 

27 Birth anniversary Celebration #Birth anniversary Celebration 

28 Celebration of various Festivities #Celebration of various Festivities 

29 Health Check up camp #Health Check up camp 

30 Blood Donation Camp #Blood Donation Camp 

31 Cleanliness Drive  #Cleanliness Drive  

32 Tree Plantation #Tree Plantation 

33 parking Area #parking Area 

34 Electrical Substation #Electrical Substation 

35 Tie ups with OYO for Hostel facility #OYO tie-up 

36 Republic and Independence Day celebration #Republic Day 

36 Link for Time Table 2018 to 2024 #Link for Time Table 2018 to 2024 
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1. Smart Classrooms 

Photo: 
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Smart Panel Display Bill: 
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Smart Class room infrastructure Facility Bill: 
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     Smart Class room CCTV installation Bill: 
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2. Digital Classroom 
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3. Language Lab 
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4. ICT enabled Laboratories 
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5. Computer Centre 
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6. Acoustic Seminar Hall 
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7. LMS Vmedulife (Screen Shot) 
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8. Library Engg. (Reading Room) 
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9. Admin Office 
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10. Girls Common Room 
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11. Students Activity Area 
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12. Indoor Game Area & Gymnasium 
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13. Play Ground 
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14. Sanitary Napkin Vending Machine 
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15. Training and Placement Office 
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16. Xerox and Printing Area 
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17. Canteen 
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18. DG set 
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19. CCTV surveillance  
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20. Fire- fighting Protection System 
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21. Spacious staircase, Passages, Lifts (Total 4)  
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22. Rhythms (Cultural Festival) 
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23. Kurukshetra (Sports Festival) 
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24. Vectors (Technical Festival) 
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25. Yoga Centre 
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26. Entrance Lobby 
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27. Birth Anniversary Celebration of National Heroes 
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28. Celebration of various Festivities 
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29. Health Check up camp 
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30. Blood Donation Camp 
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31. Cleanliness Drive  
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32. Tree Plantation 
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33. Parking Area 
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34. Electrical Substation 
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35. OYO Tie-ups for Students Hostel Facility 
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36. Republic Day and Independence Day Celebration
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Link for Time Table 2018 to 2024 
 

 

Link from IQAC Drive: 

 

https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/14EMWLCWORxFvVPJqBeWxAVulIvqLFQQI?usp=sharing 
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